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Securities Brokerage

Contact Details

TECHNICAL ANALYSIS DEPARTEMENT
Mohamed Ashraf, MFTA, CFTe, CETA | Chief Technical Analyst
Mohamed.Ashraf@cicapital.com.eg
Shady Bahaa, CFTe, CETA | Senior Technical Analyst
Shady.Bahaa@cicapital.com.eg

CiBC
Karim Khadr | MD & Global Head of Securities Brokerage
Karim.khadr@cicapital.com.eg

DYNAMIC
Yasser Samy | Managing Director
yasser.samy@cicapital.com.eg

Etrade
Moustafa Mahmoud | Head of Etrade and Customer Service
Moustafa.Mahmoud@cicapital.com.eg

https://etrade.cibc.com.eg
https://etrade.dynamic.com.eg
Etrade.support@cicapital.com.eg
Cl-Capital Hotline 16440

Cl CAPITAL HOLDING
64 ,Mohie El Din Abou El Ezz Street , Dokki, Giza
Egypt
Reuters pages: COIW, COIX, COlY, and COIZ
Bloomberg page: COIB <GO>

For more information,
please contact Cl Capital Technical Analysis Department on
e-mail Technical.Analysis@cicapital.com.eg
or visit our website at www.cicapital.com.eg

Linia (A aiad Cilaglan e ;t\gﬁ)ﬂn\.AHSJ_)‘}!\U_ILA}X&A“QJJJ‘J&;\;ISL.S]WaS_)J.d@&g]w&gﬁﬁ&e}w@}H&e)&ﬂ&b)&)ﬂ”h@%)ﬁ‘;}hﬂy‘ ik ale
o8I 2 5 L e el dasl & el )8 g) e Aggae e A AN 5 Gl sheall sda e ol 38 5 Al Lol ) iy 8

A a5 )
CFTe, CETA ,MFTA il dase : il Jilaill 55130 s
CFTe, CETA slex 5ol 15l L Jlae


mailto:Mohamed.Ashraf@cicapital.com.eg
mailto:Shady.Bahaa@cicapital.com.eg
mailto:Karim.khadr@cicapital.com.eg
mailto:yasser.samy@cicapital.com.eg
mailto:Moustafa.Mahmoud@cicapital.com.eg
https://etrade.cibc.com.eg/
https://etrade.dynamic.com.eg/
mailto:Etrade.support@cicapital.com.eg

